1]8 ELECTRONILC POWERED BUGGY

BD8E Spare Part List

BD200S 6061 T6 Front Shack Tower (Silver)
B X1

3
o
%

=]

UD
o
]
o—%—o

[+]
x1

BD200D6 5061 16 Rear Shock Tower [Silver]

X1

BD2008 Ball Ends{With Flange]

BD 2010 shock Extension Nut [Silver)

BD2016 5teering Arms([Casting)

BD2019 Joint Cup

BD2029 washers

©

xi10
3.2*8*0.4

©

3.15*5.3*0.3

BD20D21 Drive Shaft

BD2031 Gear Box

2

xi x1

G 0

BD2022 Steering Rack Spacer

BD2032 Front Upper Arms

s
0

BD2033 Front Lower Arms

BD20D3S Rear Hub Carrier [Plastic)
X1

x1
BnEuaE Front Brace [Plastic]

o

xi

BD2039 Front Chassis Brace [Plastic)

N




BDB8E Spare Part List

BD 2040 Rear Chassis Brace [Plastic)

BD 2041 rront Upper Suspension Mount [Plastic]

xi

BD2042 Body Mounts
% ) -
—_
x1

BD2043 wi ng Mount

x2

BD20456 snow-white Wing

BD2060 center Bulkhead Inserts

X3

BD2062 Servo Horns 23T

%o,
1

¢

(=
e

Q
Q

b

X1

BD2063 Servo Horns 25T

BD2065 Antenna Pipe

C .4 1

X2

BDED74 Front Lower Suspension Mounts (Plastic)

o0 —J©0T0 O&@l'\i]@}l()

xi xi

BD2077 steel Spur Gear 46th

BD2051 Steel Diff Pinion Gear

g

X1

©)

X2

BD2059 cCenter Bulkhead

BDE[I?EI Rear Lower

Ger=er) C0eco059

ispension Mounts (Plastic)

BD2082 Steering Spring
BD2083 Front Bumper

@m

BD2084 Drive Shaft

BD2086 Rear Lower Arm Hinge Pin

0

X2

BD2087 wheel Base Spacer

-
BD2089 Body Pin (1.2 mm]
=) *
BD2090 BallEnds{No Flange)

O

X4

X1 x1

BD2080 steering Bell Cranks

0
gjf)

=11 Y
«p -
BD2092 Upper Front Tie-rod
mu x2

BD2093 wheel Axle

X2




1]8 ELECTRONILC POWERED BUGGY

BD8E Spare Part List
BD2094 Wi2x1.25 Wheel Nut

= (::,’ X3
4_} e o
R—

[} 14 Spoke Pin tire (White)

BD209%5 17mm Hex Hub

m -

X3

{—

BG2008 center Driveshaft{Rear) 102mm

BD=2097 PINS

WEB10650K2

X6 4} ﬂ)

BG2001 Lightweight Chassis [ALGOGT]

@0

X2

BG2009 540L Brushless Motor

. ﬂ -

X1

BG2010 Brushless Esc

BG2002 motor Mount[ALGO61)

b NN}

BD2100 Diff Gear Shafts

==

x4 x4

Diff Case BG2004 Radio Box BG2007/BG2011/BG2023 Bodyshell with Decal

ﬂi Yy o
- -aag
=re

x2 ..,-“".._,“”;z
o i

BD2101

gk
. =
X1 —
=
BD2102 8X16 Ball Bearing = 199 ==
U480 e
A xe xa 7880 o=
|
: x1

BG2005 ESC Holder

BG2007 (Orange)
BG2011 ([Blue)
BG2023 ([Green)

BD21032 piff Dutdrives

= -

BD2104 Tie-Rod Ends

@3]

BG2046 Body Pins [1.2mm])

—

xio




BD8E Spare Part List

BG2013 12T Pinion Gear(5.0mm)

BG201<4 Front Shock [Plastic)
X2
X2 X2
X2

X2

<D~
ol™ 6l
61 6

MN2053 Anti-roll-bar ball end

& 2 =
I v el

MN2054 Anti-roll -bar Front

MN2055S Anti-roll -bar Rear

SN
PN

X2
X2

NPODOO3 screw Maxa
©m

x10

NPODD4 Screw Maxi2
© .
[x10

NPOODOS Sscrew MSxS

|x‘ID

NPOOODB scew M2x6
_ x10

rszsseses]
x10

(o
x10

(v
x10

k.
x10
x10

NPDODOD1 sScrew Max3a

o m

x10

NPODDR2 screw MaIxi2
S

x10

NPODO31 screw M3x23

x10
[o—
x10
[ —
x10
iy
x10

NPDOD47 Screw M3Ixi6
x10

NPDD49 screw M3x30

© [ | ————————

x10




e

1]8 ELECTRONILC POWERED BUGGY

@ [

BD8E Spare Part List

NPOOB1 screw M3.5x20

NPO106 washers 3Ix8x0.7mm

©

NPOOB2 Screw M3.5xa5

'[’t1’tHHHHHH\HHHHHH

x10

NPO110 washers 3.6x12x0.2mm

(©

x10

NPOD71 Screw M4axi0D

@ [

x10
NPOO72 Screw M4ax16

@ [—

x10

NPOO79 nue m2.5

x10

NPOO82 nur m3

H ©

x10

NPOO83 nut ma

i ©

x10
NPODS Ball H ng Sx10

©O)
x2

™

x10

NPO111 washers 5.1x16x0.2mm

&

NPD14B Screw M3axi2

[

x10

x10

NPD147 nNut ma

§
x10

NPDO148 screw M3x30

() | o

x10

NPO15S2 Screw M3xis

@ (s

x10

©  (——
x10

:

@ [ —

x10

P
|x‘ll:l

NPO174 sScrew M3xi12

(J—
x10

@ (e

© [

x10

NPO195 scew M3x6
x10
NPO199 screw maxs

O (=

NPO210 screw M2.5x20

T R

x10

NPOD212 Screw M3x6

@  (wm

x10

NPO221 Scew M5x25

x10

-B4-




N mr
T (5 /

T
!

NHW

BD8E Option Part List

BDEI I 4 Aluminum Front Chassis Brace [silver)
\
BID2115  Auminum Rear Chassis Brace {siiver)

x1

&
BD2116 Aluminum Upper suspension Mount

x1

BDEI ' 7 Aluminum Front Suspension & Plate(silver]
(W[ (3)) —(5)| W/}

x1

LEEEAOLS

BG2016 Wheel drive shafts

| .D. ’ I@
BD2118  Auminunm Rear Suspension & Platelsilver]

x1

|

;

xe

5}

@
©
)
©
(]
O

x1

BD=2203 Shock Parts

0 & O

o @ ©
o « O
o e o

X2 X2

BG200232 14T Pinion Gear{5.0mm])

@)

x1

BG2017 117 Pinion Gear(S.0mm])

»n
x1
x1
BG2019 137 Pinion Gear[(5.0mm]

x1
X1

BG2020 Rear Wing Set[Orange)
L ]

=————]

BG2021 Rear Wing Set[Yellow)
-
x2

x2

-
x2

x2

x1

BG20D22 7075 Rear Hub Carrier Pro[CND)

BG2024  i6mm thromed Shock Spring[Front)

X2

BG20D2S ienmhromed Shock Spring(Rear]

X2
BG2018 16mm Front shock spring [blue)
X2

AW
WAV
W

BG20O27 16mm Rear shock spring [yellaw)

MWW

X2
BG2028 16mm Rear shock spring (red)
X2

MWW

BEEUEB 16mm Front shock spring [red]

WA

BG20D26 lightweight Diff Gear Shafts

X2
——r xbB
B

0

]

x3
)
x5
BG2033 Hinge pin

 m

x4

h o
x5

WB2021 14-5poke Drange wheel & Tires

WE2022 14-5poke Yellow wheel & Tires

BGR034 bpust cover set

X4

BGR0O35 shock shaft front

[ = —

@x!

(©0.5x2.6x6.5 x2

BGR0O36 Shock shaft rear

[ o —— ]

@x!

©0n.5x2.6x6.5 x2

-p5-

e ———



1/8 ELECTRONIC POWERED BUGGY

BD8E Option Part List

BG2037 shock holder Nuts

o~

B&G2045 AL Front Brace

BD2201 16mm Front Shock Al(Silver)

BG2038 16mn front shock body/cover set

BD2202 16mm Rear Shack Al(Silver)

BEED43 Front Carbon Shock Tower

%—%50 EX'

s S oY
o| o
5 &—F 90 5




	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

